Fire Alarm Systems | F220-B6 Series Conventional Detector Bases
The F220-B6 Series Detector Bases work with the F220
Series Photoelectric Smoke and Heat Detectors. The
F220-B6 is a 12 V or 24 V base for two-wire loops. The
other bases in this series are 24 V bases for four-wire
loops.
Certifications and Approvals
Listings and UL UQGS: Heat - Automatic Fire Detectors (UL521)

Dimensions (diameter x D) 6 in. x 0.9 in. (15.2 cm x 2.3 cm)
Material: Fire-resistant plastic
Ordering Information
F220-B6 Two-wire Base F220-B6
F220-B6R Standard Four-wire Base F220-B6R
F220-B6C Four-wire Base with Auxiliary Form C Relay F220-B6C
F220-B6E Power Supervision Base with End-of-line
Power Monitoring Relay
F220-B6E
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems